Width

Length
Emmi@dveLa OTvou
Matraca izmers
Height

Seat height
Seat length
Kaju augstums
Bed function
Rotation

Leg material
Manufacturer
SKU

Larco

Ao
1.899,00 €

362

191

124x320

124x320

90

44

60

12

Mit Bettfunktion, Mit Bettkasten
Symmetrical

Steel

Eltap
CO-LA




Product Options

Materiala kods: Flores O4
Flores 10
Flores 22
Gojo 04
Gojo 05
Gojo 101
Gojo 40
Loco 04
Loco 05
Loco 06
Loco 10
Loco 24
Loco 25
Loco 33
Loco 35
Loco 40
Loco 45
Lukso 24
Lukso 35
Lukso 40
Nube 03
Nube 06
Nube 20
Nube 22
Nube 35
Nube 40
Nube 45
Poco 04
Poco 07
Poco 40
Riviera 97
Savoi 06
Savoi 07
Savoi 38
Sola 04
Sola 06
Sola18
Velvetmat 10
Velvetmat 38
Vero O4
Vero 05
Vero 10
Vero 18



